REMOVABLE
PROSTHODONTICS
MASTERCLASS

FACULTY OF
DENTISTRY

RC

Schedule: Saturday, April 6th

WITH: DR EDWARD COTTER, DR ANNE GUNDERMAN, DR PAUL QUINLAN,
MR DANNY DOYLE, MR GAVIN MONAHAN

08.30

09.00

09.30

11.00

11.30

12.30

12.45

13.15

14.15

14.30

15.00-
15.30

REGISTRATION / TEA & COFFEE

SHORT LECTURE
Where do the front teeth go?

HANDS-ON
Setting up in wax the upper and lower 6 front teeth.

SHORT LECTURE
Repairing the fractured denture.

HANDS-ON
Repairing a fractured upper complete denture.

LUNCH

SHORT LECTURE
1. Adding a tooth onto an existing denture.
2. Replacing a missing tooth from an existing denture.

HANDS-ON
1. Adding a tooth onto an existing denture.
2. Replacing a missing tooth from an existing denture.

SHORT LECTURE
Custom tray fabrication for complete dentures.

HANDS-ON
Fabrication of custom trays for complete dentures

GROUP DISCUSSION
Discussion of clinical / laboratory problems.



