

REMOVABLE PROSTHODONTICS MASTERCLASS

Schedule: Saturday, April 6th

WITH: DR EDWARD COTTER, DR ANNE GUNDERMAN, DR PAUL QUINLAN, MR DANNY DOYLE, MR GAVIN MONAHAN

08.30	REGISTRATION / TEA & COFFEE
09.00	SHORT LECTURE Where do the front teeth go?
09.30	HANDS-ON Setting up in wax the upper and lower 6 front teeth.
11.00	SHORT LECTURE Repairing the fractured denture.
11.30	HANDS-ON Repairing a fractured upper complete denture.
12.30	LUNCH
12.45	SHORT LECTURE 1. Adding a tooth onto an existing denture. 2. Replacing a missing tooth from an existing denture.
13.15	HANDS-ON 1. Adding a tooth onto an existing denture. 2. Replacing a missing tooth from an existing denture.
14.15	SHORT LECTURE Custom tray fabrication for complete dentures.
14.30	HANDS-ON Fabrication of custom trays for complete dentures
15.00- 15.30	GROUP DISCUSSION Discussion of clinical / laboratory problems.